
2 1/8"
54

BACKSET

DOOR TYPE:                WOOD OR COMPOSITE, FLAT OR BEVELED 

DOOR THICKNESS:    1 3/4" [45]

FACEPLATE:               SQUARE 1 1/8" [29] WIDTH

BACKSETS:                 2 3/8" [60] , 2 3/4" [70] 

DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE IN MILLIMETERS

THICKNESS
DOOR

1 1/8" 
29

2 1/4"
57

1 5/8"
41

5/16"
8

5/16"
8

1"
25

1/8"

PILOT HOLE
2 PLACES

3

5/32"±.005
4±0.1

BEVEL 1/8" IN 2"[3 IN 51]
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CL

CL

CL

3216 INDICATOR DEAD LOCK
WOOD DOOR PREP TEMPLATE)
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